Technical Datasheet 13 April 2026
Submersible Dewatering Pump
This submersible dewatering pump is designed for removing water from various environments
such as construction sites and mines. It features a durable construction and powerful motor for
reliable performance in demanding applications.
Product Overview
Professional Dewatering Solution
The KBZ series submersible dewatering pump is a robust and efficient solution engineered for demanding environments such as construction
sites and mining operations. Designed for reliability, this pump features a durable, corrosion-resistant construction and a high-capacity motor to
ensure effective water removal with minimal downtime. Its submersible design allows for direct operation in water, providing maximum efficiency
and ease of installation for industrial dewatering needs.
Technical Specifications
Performance Data
Model Voltage Flow (m³/h) Head (m) Power (kW) Outlet (inch)
KBZ2-1.5 380 12 15 1.5 2"
KBZ2.5-1.5 380 18 15 1.5 2.5"
KBZ3-1.5 380 25 7 1.5 3"
KBZ2-2.2 380 9 22 2.2 2"
KBZ3-2.2 380 25 15 2.2 3"
KBZ4-3.0 380 43 13 3 4"
KBZ4-3 380 50 7 3 4"
Rated Voltage 380 V
Key Features
Design Advantages
• Corrosion-resistant materials
• High-capacity pumping rate
• User-friendly installation
• Engineered for minimal downtime
Ideal Applications Construction Sites, Mining, Industrial Dewatering, Submersible Operations
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong